2019

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN’S CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

SN
ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN’S CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA

Abu Dhabi
Top division

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 19 APR 2019
Including Game #9

MAS - Malaysia
Playing Statistics
No. Name Pos. GP
2 AMIR Arissa
5 JUNID Adilah
6 MOHD HANAFI Alia Husna
9 BOON Eunice Jiamin
13 OTHMAN Aisha Nuval

16 NUR AZIZ Nur Iman Sofiah

18 TAN Shieh Reine

19 LEE Jia Wen Carmen

ZAINOL KAMAL Nur Yasmin

MOHD KHAN Putri Nurshahira Khan

CHONG Su Ying Karen

TG ABDILLAH Tg Farhana Azuma
LOW Wen Min

WONG Jay En Claire

OTHMAN Alyaa Nuval

MD YUSOF Dhaniya llliani
MUHD FADZLI AMIN Fatin
91 SELVAKUMAR Vinita

Goalkeeping Statistics

OO MMM MMMOUO T T TQgo
A X
B I S

AR AP BB DADA-

G A PTS

o
o
o

-8
-10
-7
-13
-1

o
o

a a0 o
-
NONN

-~ OO o

N

O 20 O~ 000 OO0OO0OO0OO0O WO o~
-
OO ONNOO OOCOON O

O 20 WNOOO OO0OO0OO0OO0O &0~
OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OoOooo

OO0 W_2000 OOOO0OO
OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOoooo

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

o

0 0.00
2 50.00
0 0.00

0.00
50.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
33.33
0.00

0 0.00
3 3333
0 0.00

1
6
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
3
1

OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O oOoooo

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
30 TG ABDILLAH Tg Farhana Azuma 4 4 4 103:16 43.03 14 29 43 6744 8.3 003
54 LOW Wen Min 4 4 4 136:44 56.97 17 37 54 68.52 7.46 001

Legend:

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos. Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHW741TMAS_83 7.0 Report Created FRI 19 APR 2019 14:08 GMT+4 Page 1/1




