#### **ICE HOCKEY**



### IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA



## **PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM**

As of FRI 19 APR 2019 Including Game #9

# MAS - Malaysia

### **Playing Statistics**

_	, 5												
No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	A	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PPG S	HG S	OG	SG%
2	AMIR Arissa	D	4	0	0	0	2	-8	0	0	0	0	0.00
5	JUNID Adilah	D	4	1	0	1	2	-10	0	0	0	2	50.00
6	MOHD HANAFI Alia Husna	F	4	0	0	0	0	-7	0	0	0	0	0.00
9	BOON Eunice Jiamin	F	4	0	1	1	12	-13	0	0	0	1	0.00
13	OTHMAN Aisha Nuval	F	4	3	1	4	0	-11	0	1	0	6	50.00
16	NUR AZIZ Nur Iman Sofiah	D	1	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
18	TAN Shieh Reine	D	4	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	0	0.00
19	LEE Jia Wen Carmen	F	4	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
20	ZAINOL KAMAL Nur Yasmin	F	4	0	0	0	10	-9	0	0	0	1	0.00
24	MOHD KHAN Putri Nurshahira Khan	F	4	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
28	CHONG Su Ying Karen	F	4	0	0	0	0	-8	0	0	0	0	0.00
30	TG ABDILLAH Tg Farhana Azuma	GK	4	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
54	LOW Wen Min	GK	4	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
69	WONG Jay En Claire	F	4	1	1	2	2	-5	0	0	0	3	33.33
71	OTHMAN Alyaa Nuval	F	4	0	3	3	10	-12	0	0	0	1	0.00
74	MD YUSOF Dhaniya Illiani	F	4	0	0	0	0	-7	0	0	0	0	0.00
78	MUHD FADZLI AMIN Fatin	D	4	1	0	1	4	-6	0	0	0	3	33.33
91	SELVAKUMAR Vinita	D	4	0	0	0	6	-4	0	0	0	0	0.00

### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No. Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
30 TG ABDILLAH Tg Farhana Azuma	4	4	4	103:16	43.03	14	29	43	67.44	8.13	0 0 3
54 LOW Wen Min	4	4	4	136:44	56.97	17	37	54	68.52	7.46	0 0 1

Leger	nd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				